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Номер станции

 

 

Разраб.

Пров.

Инж.КО

Инж.ОГС

Утв.

 

 

 

 

Столбов

Макрушин

 

Подпись

 

 

 

 

 

 

Дата

 

 

 

 

 

B0XXX

B0XXX.000.000 Г3
Станция гидравлическая

CTR-KV-B0XXX
Схема гидравлическая

Лит.
 

 

   

Лист
 

Листов
 

1500 об/мин

2.2 кВт
16.9

л/мин

М2

B1

A1

М

60 бар

DN6

YA* P T

A B

Oil
01.1

G1/2"Бак 630 л

Р XYT А В

DN16

DN10

DN6

0-400бар 0-400бар

6 мкм

 М3

0-6 бар 0-25 бар 0-100 бар 0-250 бар

6 мкм

10-50 бар

BV

0-100бар

6 бар

SK1

SK2

60°C

55°C

М1

P

02.1

03.1

LP6

120 л/мин

1500 об/мин

90 кВт

350 бар

Dr

LS

YB* 04.1

10-350
бар

YB*

DN16

P T

A B

05.1

06.1

BP*

0-**бар

I p

06.2

BP*

0-**бар

I p

BV

YA*

в бак

М*

13.1

17.2

17.1

1500 об/мин

4 кВт

16.216.1

15.2

14.1

90мкм90мкм

90л/мин

90л/мин

0-400бар

18.1

37.237.135.2

22.2 22.3 22.4

21.1221.1121.1021.921.8

21.1

21.2

21.3 21.4 21.5 21.6 21.7

24.1 25.1 26.1 27.1

22.1

11.1

12.1

29.1

30.1

31.134.1

32.1

23.1

19.1

20.1

10.1 09.1

07.1

08.1

28.1

40.1

40.2

39.1

38.1

43.1

44.1

45.1

21.13

23.2

SP*

35.1

0.3-1.5л/мин

12-120л/мин

36.236.134.2

41.1
SL1

41.2
SL2

YA*

33.1

YA*

33.2

DN25

42.1


